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Rnd 1: Club Championship ~ Round 1 Stroke on 10/05/2012 10:31 AM

Rnd 2: Club Championship ~ Round 2 Stroke on 27/09/2012 10:30 AM

*Mandatory fields 

Export Data

Comp Name: Club Championship ~ Round
2

Comp No: 50 Comp Max. Handicap: 36

Course
Name:

Men Course No: 1 Par: 71

Handicap: Men's No. Of
Entrants:

52 ACR/AWCR: 70

Date Held: 27/09/2012 10:30 AM Score Type: Stroke Tee-up Through the
Green:

N

Show Nett/Gross Score Results Group by Grades Refresh

Show In Pages  Linked Round Results

Prize Allocation

Nett Score Results

Pos
GOLF Link
No. Surname

First
Name Home Club

H'cap
Status Nett

Handicap

Status
Played
Off

Played
To New

A Grade

1 2180901874 WORTHINGTON DANIEL Newcastle Golf Club N 67 12 9 11.2 O

2 2180606375 Sutherland Peter Merewether Golf Club N 69 17 16 16.2 O

3 2180700020 Clark Leigh Muree Golf Club N 71 12 13 11.7 O

=4 2180400001 Allsopp Neville Horizons Golf Resort N 72 11 13 11.1 O

=4 2180200649 Holliday Russ Charlestown Golf Club N 72 13 15 12.9 O

=4 2180901735 STONESTREET TROY Newcastle Golf Club N 72 6 8 5.9 O

7 2180800050 BARNETT DENIS Nelson Bay Golf Club N 75 13 18 13.1 O

=8 2111600133 Davies Glenn Paterson Golf Club N 76 9 15 9.5 O

=8 2181501984 PARKER MICHAEL Waratah Golf Club N 76 6 12 5.8 O

=8 2111600132 Scott Greg Paterson Golf Club N 76 14 20 14.1 O

=8 2180901895 SYMES KYLE Newcastle Golf Club N 76 11 17 11.0 O

12 2180700495 Lovell Ian Muree Golf Club N 78 7 15 6.7 O

13 2080402361 BRANZ Nathan Morisset Golf Club/Morisset
Country Club Ladi...

N 79 7 16 7.9 O

14 2180900324 FRASER DONALD Newcastle Golf Club N 83 15 28 14.6 O

15 2180702674 Jones Richard Muree Golf Club N 85 17 32 16.5 O

16 2180600716 Atchison Edward Merewether Golf Club N 86 13 29 13.4 O

B Grade

1 2180705319 Diprinzio Peter Muree Golf Club N 67 18 15 18.0 O

=2 2180605866 Corrigan Mark Merewether Golf Club N 69 21 20 20.5 O

=2 2140851006 Heppell Jonathan Club Taree Golf N 69 18 17 17.0 O

=2 2180609222 McGrath Paul Merewether Golf Club N 69 22 21 21.2 O

5 2180900182 COLLINS BILL Newcastle Golf Club N 71 19 20 18.8 O

6 2180301212 Jones Phil (7) Hawks Nest Golf Club N 74 23 27 22.6 O

7 2001400124 Jolley Kenneth  N 75 20 25 19.5 O

8 2180606679 Norrish Scott Merewether Golf Club N 76 19 25 19.4 O

=9 2180300905 Barr Alex Hawks Nest Golf Club N 77 18 25 17.6 O

=9 9999900001 Jolley Ben  N 77 19 26 24.1 O

11 2180700043 Solly Gary Muree Golf Club N 78 23 31 22.8 O

12 2180606028 Welsh Bruce Merewether Golf Club N 79 18 27 18.9 O
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12 2180606028 Welsh Bruce Merewether Golf Club N 79 18 27 18.9 O

=13 2180207145 Morrison Neil Charlestown Golf Club N 80 18 28 17.9 O

=13 2180102231 PARKER BRIAN Belmont Golf Club N 80 20 30 19.7 O

=13 2181415421 PENFOLD COLIN Toronto Country Club N 80 19 29 19.2 O

=16 2180200296 Atkins (6) Brian Charlestown Golf Club N 81 23 34 22.6 O

=16 2180609236 Gizzi James Merewether Golf Club N 81 22 33 22.4 O

18 2170600623 Nicholas Michael Glen Innes Golf Club N 82 23 35 22.7 O

19 2111600218 Foster Ian Paterson Golf Club N 89 23 42 23.2 O

20 2180200180 Hutchinson Craig Charlestown Golf Club N 91 23 44 23.4 O

21 2032102464 Basha Robbie Rosnay Golf Club N 99 19 48 20.4 O

C Grade

1 2180704853 Hutchison Colin Muree Golf Club N 68 27 25 27.5 O

=2 2180600866 Cook William Merewether Golf Club N 69 27 26 25.9 O

=2 2180200425 Ramage Terry Charlestown Golf Club N 69 24 23 22.9 O

=4 2181202507 Hanson Brian Tanilba Bay Golf Club N 74 27 31 27.4 O

=4 2181400185 Jolley Chris Toronto Country Club N 74 25 29 24.5 O

=4 2180606160 Wilson Ross Merewether Golf Club N 74 31 35 31.2 O

7 2180900050 BARRETT BARRY Newcastle Golf Club N 75 24 29 24.4 O

8 2180605470 Michilis Tom Merewether Golf Club N 76 34 40 35.1 O

=9 2181415268 ATKIN CHARLES Toronto Country Club N 77 24 31 24.2 O

=9 2181501387 BUCKTON GEORGE Waratah Golf Club N 77 27 34 27.2 O

=11 2180900371 GRAY LYNN Newcastle Golf Club N 82 26 38 26.5 O

=11 2180600119 Harris William Merewether Golf Club N 82 36 48 36.4 O

13 2180609046 Bowen Lindsay Merewether Golf Club N 83 32 45 31.5 O

=14 2180200755 Gibbs Phillip Charlestown Golf Club N 85 24 39 23.8 O

=14 2080402269 MACRAE Colin Morisset Golf Club/Morisset

Country Club Ladi...

N 85 29 44 28.7 O

Gross Score Results

Pos

GOLF Link

No. Surname

First

Name Home Club

H'cap

Status Gross

Handicap

Status

Played

Off

Played

To New

A Grade

1 2180901735 STONESTREET TROY Newcastle Golf Club N 78 6 8 5.9 O

2 2180901874 WORTHINGTON DANIEL Newcastle Golf Club N 79 12 9 11.2 O

3 2181501984 PARKER MICHAEL Waratah Golf Club N 82 6 12 5.8 O

=4 2180400001 Allsopp Neville Horizons Golf Resort N 83 11 13 11.1 O

=4 2180700020 Clark Leigh Muree Golf Club N 83 12 13 11.7 O

=6 2111600133 Davies Glenn Paterson Golf Club N 85 9 15 9.5 O

=6 2180200649 Holliday Russ Charlestown Golf Club N 85 13 15 12.9 O

=6 2180700495 Lovell Ian Muree Golf Club N 85 7 15 6.7 O

=9 2080402361 BRANZ Nathan Morisset Golf

Club/Morisset Country

Club Ladi...

N 86 7 16 7.9 O

=9 2180606375 Sutherland Peter Merewether Golf Club N 86 17 16 16.2 O

11 2180901895 SYMES KYLE Newcastle Golf Club N 87 11 17 11.0 O

12 2180800050 BARNETT DENIS Nelson Bay Golf Club N 88 13 18 13.1 O

13 2111600132 Scott Greg Paterson Golf Club N 90 14 20 14.1 O

14 2180900324 FRASER DONALD Newcastle Golf Club N 98 15 28 14.6 O

15 2180600716 Atchison Edward Merewether Golf Club N 99 13 29 13.4 O

16 2180702674 Jones Richard Muree Golf Club N 102 17 32 16.5 O

B Grade

1 2180705319 Diprinzio Peter Muree Golf Club N 85 18 15 18.0 O

2 2140851006 Heppell Jonathan Club Taree Golf N 87 18 17 17.0 O

=3 2180900182 COLLINS BILL Newcastle Golf Club N 90 19 20 18.8 O

=3 2180605866 Corrigan Mark Merewether Golf Club N 90 21 20 20.5 O

5 2180609222 McGrath Paul Merewether Golf Club N 91 22 21 21.2 O

=6 2180300905 Barr Alex Hawks Nest Golf Club N 95 18 25 17.6 O
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=6 2180300905 Barr Alex Hawks Nest Golf Club N 95 18 25 17.6 O

=6 2001400124 Jolley Kenneth  N 95 20 25 19.5 O

=6 2180606679 Norrish Scott Merewether Golf Club N 95 19 25 19.4 O

9 9999900001 Jolley Ben  N 96 19 26 24.1 O

=10 2180301212 Jones Phil (7) Hawks Nest Golf Club N 97 23 27 22.6 O

=10 2180606028 Welsh Bruce Merewether Golf Club N 97 18 27 18.9 O

12 2180207145 Morrison Neil Charlestown Golf Club N 98 18 28 17.9 O

13 2181415421 PENFOLD COLIN Toronto Country Club N 99 19 29 19.2 O

14 2180102231 PARKER BRIAN Belmont Golf Club N 100 20 30 19.7 O

15 2180700043 Solly Gary Muree Golf Club N 101 23 31 22.8 O

16 2180609236 Gizzi James Merewether Golf Club N 103 22 33 22.4 O

17 2180200296 Atkins (6) Brian Charlestown Golf Club N 104 23 34 22.6 O

18 2170600623 Nicholas Michael Glen Innes Golf Club N 105 23 35 22.7 O

19 2111600218 Foster Ian Paterson Golf Club N 112 23 42 23.2 O

20 2180200180 Hutchinson Craig Charlestown Golf Club N 114 23 44 23.4 O

21 2032102464 Basha Robbie Rosnay Golf Club N 118 19 48 20.4 O

C Grade

1 2180200425 Ramage Terry Charlestown Golf Club N 93 24 23 22.9 O

2 2180704853 Hutchison Colin Muree Golf Club N 95 27 25 27.5 O

3 2180600866 Cook William Merewether Golf Club N 96 27 26 25.9 O

=4 2180900050 BARRETT BARRY Newcastle Golf Club N 99 24 29 24.4 O

=4 2181400185 Jolley Chris Toronto Country Club N 99 25 29 24.5 O

=6 2181415268 ATKIN CHARLES Toronto Country Club N 101 24 31 24.2 O

=6 2181202507 Hanson Brian Tanilba Bay Golf Club N 101 27 31 27.4 O

8 2181501387 BUCKTON GEORGE Waratah Golf Club N 104 27 34 27.2 O

9 2180606160 Wilson Ross Merewether Golf Club N 105 31 35 31.2 O

10 2180900371 GRAY LYNN Newcastle Golf Club N 108 26 38 26.5 O

11 2180200755 Gibbs Phillip Charlestown Golf Club N 109 24 39 23.8 O

12 2180605470 Michilis Tom Merewether Golf Club N 110 34 40 35.1 O

13 2080402269 MACRAE Colin Morisset Golf
Club/Morisset Country

Club Ladi...

N 114 29 44 28.7 O

14 2180609046 Bowen Lindsay Merewether Golf Club N 115 32 45 31.5 O

15 2180600119 Harris William Merewether Golf Club N 118 36 48 36.4 O
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Score Status Key:
O = OK, D = Disqualified, A = No Score - Approved, N = No Score - Not Approved 
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